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CARDINAL LANGLEY RC HIGH SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2023-24 

     

TERM TERM STARTS HALF TERM TERM ENDS PUPIL DAYS 

AUTUMN 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 
(Y7 & Y12) 

Term commences for Y8-Y11 & Y13 
on Thursday 7th September 

Friday 20th October 2023 
to 

Friday 27th October 2023 

Please note that school breaks up 
for half term on Thursday 19th 

October 

Friday 22nd December 2023 72 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY – Monday 25th December 2023 – Monday 8th January 2024 Inclusive 

SPRING Tuesday 9th January 2024 
Monday 19th February 2024 

to 
Friday 23rd February 2024 

Thursday 28th March 2024 53 

EASTER HOLIDAY – Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024 Inclusive  

SUMMER 

Monday 15th April 2024 
 

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 
(school closed) 

Monday 27th May 2024 
to 

Friday 31st May 2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 

Summer Inset Day – Friday 28th 
June  

(school closed to students) 

65 

STAFF TRAINING DAYS: Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th September 2023; Friday 28th June 2024; plus twilights = 195 staff days 
TOTAL  

190 DAYS 

 


